GW JTLRS1.CM
﻿
1 Version 1.3 | 2019-11-01
 ﻿
Produktdatenblatt  |  Version 1.1 www.osram-os.com
Applications
GW JTLRS1.CM
DURIS® E 2835

2 Version 1.3 | 2019-11-01
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 100 mA
ΦV
GW JTLRS1.CM-J5KW-A10310-1 2200 K 75 ... 90 lm Q65112A5437
GW JTLRS1.CM-J5KW-XX510-1 2200 K 75 ... 90 lm Q65112A5436
GW JTLRS1.CM-KVKX-A10310-1 2200 K 80 ... 95 lm Q65112A5445
GW JTLRS1.CM-KYK1-A838-1 2700 K 95 ... 110 lm Q65112A5443
GW JTLRS1.CM-KZK2-A838-1 2700 K 100 ... 115 lm Q65112A7687
GW JTLRS1.CM-KZK2-XX58-1 2700 K 100 ... 115 lm Q65112A7688
GW JTLRS1.CM-KYK1-A737-1 3000 K 95 ... 110 lm Q65112A5442
GW JTLRS1.CM-KYK1-XX57-1 3000 K 95 ... 110 lm Q65112A5434
GW JTLRS1.CM-KYK1-A636-1 3500 K 95 ... 110 lm Q65112A5430
GW JTLRS1.CM-KYK1-XX56-1 3500 K 95 ... 110 lm Q65112A5441
GW JTLRS1.CM-KZK2-A636-1 3500 K 100 ... 115 lm Q65112A5440
GW JTLRS1.CM-KZK2-A535-1 4000 K 100 ... 115 lm Q65112A5429
GW JTLRS1.CM-KZK2-XX55-1 4000 K 100 ... 115 lm Q65112A5428
GW JTLRS1.CM-K1K3-A333-1 5000 K 105 ... 120 lm Q65112A5427
GW JTLRS1.CM-K1K3-XX53-1 5000 K 105 ... 120 lm Q65112A5439
GW JTLRS1.CM-K1K3-A232-1 5700 K 105 ... 120 lm Q65112A5438
GW JTLRS1.CM-K1K3-XX52-1 5700 K 105 ... 120 lm Q65112A5433
GW JTLRS1.CM-KZK2-A131-1 6500 K 100 ... 115 lm Q65112A5426
GW JTLRS1.CM-KZK2-XX51-1 6500 K 100 ... 115 lm Q65112A5432
GW JTLRS1.CM-K1K3-A131-1 6500 K 105 ... 120 lm Q65112A5431
﻿
GW JTLRS1.CM
﻿
3 Version 1.3 | 2019-11-01